
Ph.D. Seminar in Pharmacology 
SCPM 682 

Academic Year 2020 
Monday 1 -3 pm. 

Feb 22nd - Apr 26th, 2021 
 
Schedule 
1 Mon 22 Feb 13.00-15.00 SCARLETT DESCLAUX 

2 Mon 1 Mar 13.00-15.00 KARNSASIN SEANOON 

3 Mon 8 Mar 13.00-15.00 BUNNATUT PANASAWATWONG 
4 Mon 15 Mar  National holiday 

5 Mon 22 Mar 13.00-15.00 PAKAWIT LERKSAIPHENG 

6 Mon 29 Mar 13.00-15.00 SAMUEL PAUL BOURNER-DRAWBRIDGE 
7 Mon 5 Apr 13.00-15.00 BUNNATUT PANASAWATWONG 

8 Mon 12 Apr  National holiday 
9 Mon 19 Apr 13.00-15.00 ANUCHAR CHAIYA 

10 Mon 26 Apr 13.00-15.00 ORADA SRIWATANANUKULKIT 

11 Mon 3 May 13.00-15.00 ONNICHAR JONCHAROEN 
 


